CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

ORDINANCE 2019-4337 An ordinance requesting an amendment/change to the zoning classification of the property located at 0 Watkins Road SW, Parcel Number 064-068442-00.047, totaling 6.88 ± acres, in the City of Pataskala, from the Multi-Family Residential (R-M) Zoning Classification to the Medium-Low Density Residential (R-87) Zoning Classification. Failed May 20, 2019

ORDINANCE 2019-4338 An ordinance to amend Ordinance 2014-4202 the "Mayor's Court Cost Fee Schedule" of the City of Pataskala. Passed May 20, 2019

ORDINANCE 2019-4339 An ordinance to make supplemental appropriations for current expenses and other expenditures during the fiscal year ending December 31, 2019. Passed May 20, 2019

RESOLUTION 2019-040 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to advertise, receive, and open bids for the exclusive franchise agreement for residential refuse, recycling, and yard waste collection.

Passed May 20, 2019

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council